1
Features & Benefits
Precision Engineered, Absolute Rated, Pleated Filter
■■ Consistent, repeatable filtration, improving effluent quality
■■ Help provide consistent performance
Pleated Media for Greater Surface Area
■■ Longer service life compared to non-pleated media
■■ Less down time due to fewer filter change-outs

70-0201-8617-0 REV 0911
Your Local Distributor:
Betafine™ DP Series Ordering Guide
Cartridges
Cartridge
Code
Nominal
Length Code Filter Media Code Grade Code
& Rating End Modification Code O-ring Material Code
DP
*09 9.75"
PP — Polypropylene
002 (0.2 µm) B — Bayonet Lock Single Open End (SOE) A — Silicone
10 10" 005 (0.5 µm) (226 O-ring & Spear) B — Fluorocarbon
*19 19.5" 010 (1 µm) C — SOE Push-in Type C — EPR
20 20" 025 (2.5 µm) (222 O-ring & Spear) D — Nitrile
*29 29.25" 050 (5 µm) D — Double Open End (DOE) G — Polyethylene
30 30" 100 (10 µm) F — SOE Push-in Type H — Clear Silicone
*39 39" 200 (20 µm) (222 O-ring & End Cap Adapter) K — FEP/PFA-encapsulated Fluorocarbon
40 40" 400 (40 µm) P — DOE (w/ Polypropylene Core Extender) L — FEP/PFA-encapsulated Silicone
700 (70 µm) Q — SOE (End Cap Adapter w/o Spring)**
R — SOE (End Cap Adapter w Spring)
Capsule
Code
Grade Code
& Rating Configuration Code Nominal
Length Code End Connection Code Vent O-ring Material Code Packaging Code
DP
002 (0.2 µm)
C — Capsule
01 2.5" A — 1.5" Sanitary Flange A — Silicone 01 — Single Pack
005 (0.5 µm) 02 5" B — 0.5" (14 mm) hose barb B — Fluorocarbon 02 — 3 Pack
010 (1 µm) C — 0.25" MNPT C — EPR 03 — 20 Pack
025 (2.5 µm) D — 0.375" FNPT
050 (5 µm) E — 0.25"–0.3125"–0.375"
100 (10 µm) Tapered Hose Barb
200 (20 µm)
400 (40 µm)
700 (70 µm)
B C D F P Q R
  * Available in P & D end modifications only.
** Can be used as a replacement for cartridge with “R” end modification.